The Pride of Wall Seniors is a club established in 1977 under the aegis of the Wall Township
Committee. The Club holds its meetings on the first and third Tuesdays of each month from
September through June. As noted on the calendar below, some special events supersede the
regular meetings. The Club governs itself in accord with its By-Laws and under the direction of

Meetings and Events

its Steering Committee. Bus trips and other events are announced at the meetings.

Calendar
2012 - 2013
Tuesday September 4
Tuesday September 18
Tuesday October 2
Tuesday October 16
Tuesday November 6
Tuesday November 20
Tuesday December 4
Tuesday December 18
Tuesday January 15
Tuesday February 7
Tuesday February 19
Tuesday March 5
Tuesday March 19
Tuesday April 2
Tuesday April 16
Tuesday May 7
Tuesday May 21
Wednesday June 4
Tuesday June 18
Tuesday July 16
Tuesday August 6

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Fall Festival
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Holiday Luncheon

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Spring Festival

Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting
Regular Meeting

Super Seniors Birthday Party

Regular Meeting

36th Anniversary Luncheon

Annual Picnic
Ice Cream Social

All meetings are held in the Community Room
on the lower level of the Wall Township Municipal Building.
The room is open at 11:30 a.m. for coffee and cake.

The meeting begins at 12:30 p.m.
We invite all Wall Seniors to join us
so that we can be “together in unity”.



